
For Perryville site visits please contact Kevin Urian Kurian@cecilcountylibrary.org

Mullan Contruction Rick Tyler Rtyler@Mullanei.com 410-494-9200
L.G. Construction David Georg Lgcidavid@gmail.com 443-966-5006

Mike Georg Lgcimike@gmail.com 410-937-1259
T. J. Holt Electric Tony Holt Tonyjholt@tjholtelectric.com 301-526-1614
Goettner Construction James Beall Jbeall@Goettnerconstruction.com 443-402-0083
J&J Mechanical Joe Ciampa joe@jjmechanicalinc.com 856-832-4576
Roanes Rigging & Demo Clayton Smith csmith.roanesrigging@gmail.com 410-325-7606
Arc Construction Dominic Corson dominic@arc-md.com 443-573-1292
Whiting-Turner Josh George joshua.george@whiting-turner.com 410-821-1110
JCI Allen Plusch allen.plusch@jci.com
Centennial Contractors Achaiah Adul aabbul@cce-inc.com 443-949-7820
Brawner Builders, Inc. Chris Heavener Chrisheavener@brawnerbuilders.com 410-666-2500
Brawner Builders, Inc. Christian Ortiz christiaortiz@brawnerbuilders.com 410-666-2500
Bathon Builders Larry Bathon kwilkelm@bathonbuilders.com 410-398-0800
Stromberg Metal Works Andrew Parsons aparson@Strombergmetals.com 301-931-1000
ISI Demo Robert Fox rebertfox@isidemo.com 410-335-0381
Commonwealth Construction Co. Bill Booth bbooth@its commonwealth.com 410-525-8355
PCS, Inc. Cristian Perez cperez@powercomponentsystems.com 410-760-0022
Kinsley Construction Ken Smith ksmith@kinsleyconstruction.com 717-741-3841
Wickersham Construction Honman Chav Chauh@wickcon.com 717-397-8282
Siemens Felipe Arenes felipe.avernes@siemens.com 301-419-8600
Raze Work Patrick Thomas patrickthomas@razeworksdemo.com 443-487-2797
R. Brooks Mech Nick Brooks nick@rbrooksmechical.com 410-469-6483
Total Voice & Data Solutions Tanya Dorsey tanya.dorsey@tvdsolutions.com 888-920-1307
Image 360 Harford Toby Latreille toby@image360harford.com 410-273-9742
BSS Contractors Cindy Bruni bsmith@bsscontractor.com 484-256-4986

andrea@bsscontractor.com 484-832-3980
Bancroft Construction Anise Vienisy aviering@bancroftusa.com 302-655-3434
Centennial Constractors Jeff Zelek jzelek@cce-inc.com 703-885-4600
Trinity Subsurface Tracey Shoemaker tracey@trinitysubsurface.con 410-384-6893
Bel Air Glass J. Dickerson sales@belairglass.com 410-879-3616
JBC Andrew Campbell acampbell@jbc.bz 410-937-5450
JBC Gabriel Emmons gemmans@jbc.bz 443-478-6065

PERRYVILLE PRE-BID MEETING
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BLUD Contractors Ronnie Tuttle estimating@bludcontractors.com 410-356-8060

mailto:estimating@bludcontractors.com
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